Vuelta a Colombia |

2008
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10/05/2008 - 25/05/2008 | 2018 km | 154 starting
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RRC
PSN
RRC
RRC
RRC
RRC
CEP
KON

PENA Victor Hugo
LOPEZ Vladimir Yesid
WISCOVITCH Jeremiah
HAMILTON Tyler
BOTERO Santiago
SWITTERS Adam
PARRA Ivén Ramiro
WILCHES Juan Pablo

COL19740710
COL19880108
USA19831223
USA19710301
COL19721027
USA19870225
COL19751015
COL19820122
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CEP PARRA Edwin Arnulfo

RRC SEVILLA Oscar

CEP MONTIEL Rafael Anibal

RRC HERNANDEZ Sergio—

CEP CHALAPUD Robinson

CEP MARENTES Wilson Alexander
CZP ANACONA Winner

COL19840708
ESP19760929
COL19810628
USA19850108
COL19840308
COL19850808
COL19880811



